1  Copyright © 2022, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date:16.Jul 2024. Issue No: V3
Issue No:DHE-0004112
  SMD  High Power LED
 XI5050U/LKE-HXXXXX260Z18/2N
Features
˙Top view white LED
˙High luminous intensity output

Ver.:3     Release Date:07/22/2024      狀態:Approved(正式發行)
DATASHEET
SMD  High Power LED
XI5050U/LKE–HXXXXX260Z18/2N
3  Copyright © 2022, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date:16.Jul 2024. Issue No: V3
Issue No:DHE-0004112
Mass Production List
CCT(K) Product
Ra
 Min. (1)
Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
VF
Max. (3)
2700 XI5050U/LKE-H27700260Z18/2N 70 700 26
3000 XI5050U/LKE-H30730260Z18/2N 70 730 26
3500 XI5050U/LKE-H35750260Z18/2N 70 750 26
4000 XI5050U/LKE-H40780260Z18/2N 70 780 26
5000 XI5050U/LKE-H50780260Z18/2N 70 780 26
5700 XI5050U/LKE-H57780260Z18/2N 70 780 26
6500 XI5050U/LKE-H65750260Z18/2N 70 750 26
Notes:
1. Tolerance of Color Rendering Index: ±2
2. Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±11%.
3. Tolerance of Forward Voltage: ±0.1V